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Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
2 Livre Formula 1600 Lda 09/10/2020 11:45 .
Qualify (30:00 Time)

.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 2:28.008 +4.321 12:31:37.849
(200) JOAO PEDRO MAIA
1 12:03:51.065 (27) MARCELO JOSE BRASIL
2 1:54.590 +1.948 12:05:45.655 1 12:05:17.593
3 9:35.972 +7:43.330 12:15:21.627 2 2:40.476 +12.536 12:07:58.069
4 1:52.642 - 12:17:14.269 3 2:36.496 +8.556 12:10:34.565
4 2:32.593 +4.653 12:13:07.158
(8) DIAS HAMILTON 5 2:45.563 +17.623 12:15:52.721
1 - 12:05:00.693 6 2:45.304 +17.364 12:18:38.025
2 2:21.418 +5.875 12:07:22.111 7 2:29.107 +1.167 12:21:07.132
3 2:20.520 +4.977 12:09:42.631 8 2:29.395 +1.455 12:23:36.527
4 2:19.306 +3.763 12:12:01.937 9 2:27.940 - 12:26:04.467
5 2:16.965 +1.422 12:14:18.902 10 2:46.526 +18.586 12:28:50.993
6 2:16.279 +0.736 12:16:35.181 1 2:46.120 +18.180 12:31:37.113
7 2:17.165 +1.622 12:18:52.346
8 2:15.543 - 12:21:07.889 (29) FERNANDA ANICETO
9 2:28.235 +12.692 12:23:36.124 1 12:05:58.608
10 2:16.930 +1.387 12:25:53.054 2 2:40.418 +10.737 12:08:39.026
1 2:26.208 +10.665 12:28:19.262 3 2:33.815 +4.134 12:11:12.841
12 2:17.018 +1.475 12:30:36.280 4 2:32.693 +3.012 12:13:45.534
5 2:29.681 - 12:16:15.215
(70) ALEXANDRE BONILHA 6 2:40.405 +10.724 12:18:55.620
1 - 12:05:25.437 7 4:10.436 +1:40.755 12:23:06.056
2 2:40.731 +23.977 12:08:06.168 8 2:33.800 +4.119 12:25:39.856
3 2:29.002 +12.248 12:10:35.170 9 2:39.036 +9.355 12:28:18.892
4 2:48.969 +32.215 12:13:24.139 10 2:31.691 +2.010 12:30:50.583
5 2:23.938 +7.184 12:15:48.077
6 2:22.491 +5.737 12:18:10.568 (133) VICTOR BONILHA
7 2:19.630 +2.876 12:20:30.198 1 12:05:29.231
8 2:27.571 +10.817 12:22:57.769 2 2:45.613 +11.923 12:08:14.844
9 2:17.124 +0.370 12:25:14.893 3 2:41.436 +7.746 12:10:56.280
10 = 2:16.754 - 12:27:31.647 4 2:39.660 +5.970 12:13:35.940
1 2:20.561 +3.807 12:29:52.208 5 2:38.034 +4.344 12:16:13.974
6 2:34.127 +0.437 12:18:48.101
(13) EDUARDO NOBOR BARRACA IMAMURA 7 2:34.792 +1.102 12:21:22.893
1 - 12:06:23.539 8 2:34.930 +1.240 12:23:57.823
2 2:26.859 +4.869 12:08:50.398 9 2:34.700 +1.010 12:26:32.523
3 2:22.798 +0.808 12:11:13.196 10 2:33.690 | - 12:29:06.213
4 2:22.764 +0.774 12:13:35.960 11 2:38.330 +4.640 12:31:44.543
5 2:24.043 +2.053 12:16:00.003
6 2:24.132 +2.142 12:18:24.135 (4) BERNARDO ALBANESI
7 2:21.990 - 12:20:46.125 1 12:06:11.012
2 8:09.706 +5:30.237 12:14:20.718
(46) MARCEL VIEIRA FACHINI 3 2:39.469 - 12:17:00.187
1 [ 12:12:09.155 4 2:41.295 +1.826 12:19:41.482
2 2:27.398 +5.243 12:14:36.553
3 2:26.193 +4.038 12:17:02.746
4 2:25.283 +3.128 12:19:28.029
5 2:23.610 +1.455 12:21:51.639
6 2:56.514 +34.359 12:24:48.153
7 2:22.735 +0.580 12:27:10.888
8 2:24.739 +2.584 12:29:35.627
9 2:22.155 - 12:31:57.782
(47) CLAUDIO DANIEL RODRIGUES FILHO
1 12:04:47.621
2 2:31.148 +7.461 12:07:18.769
3 2:30.277 +6.590 12:09:49.046
4 2:25.412 +1.725 12:12:14.458
5 2:25.533 +1.846 12:14:39.991
6 2:24.984 +1.297 12:17:04.975
7 2:28.184 +4.497 12:19:33.159
8 2:24.788 +1.101 12:21:57.947
9 2:24.078 +0.391 12:24:22.025
10 2:24.129 +0.442 12:26:46.154
1 2:23.687 - 12:29:09.841

Printed: 09/10/2020 12:35:53
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Diregao de Prova - Ernesto Costa e Silva
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